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Polypipe is one of Europe’s largest manufacturers of 
piping systems, water management solutions and 
energy-efficient ventilation systems.
With over 20,000 product lines and more than 3,000 
employees, we are fully equipped for projects of all 
sizes within Residential, Commercial, Industrial and 
Agricultural sectors – giving us an enviable reputation 
among installers, contractors, stockists and specifiers. 

Located outside Genova, Polypipe Italia is the specialist manufacturer  

of valves and fittings in PVCu, ABS and PPH materials, available via 

merchants and distributors worldwide.

Our team of technical experts not only provide advice on all types of 

projects, but it’s their experience, skills and knowledge that keeps us  

at the forefront of innovation.

New H Series Pro Flow High Performance Butterfly Valves

The new H series Pro Flow butterfly valves are ideal for high performance, 

shut-off or flow regulating applications. Their innovative design allows 

greater flow rates and reduces pressure drop across the valve.

They are easy to install too, whilst being resistant to corrosion at varying 

temperatures and chemical stresses. Making them ideal for water treatment 

solutions, filtration systems, swimming pools and irrigation systems.

Welcome to Polypipe

Butterfly Valve
The H series valves are manufactured incorporating a 19-position regulating plate and include electric  
and pneumatic actuators. They are strong, with a PVCu disc and body, zinc plated carbon steel stem  
and a gasket manufactured from EPDM. 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

TYPE OF VALVE Closing or regulation flow butterfly valve with high flow disc and integrated seal

SIZE RANGE DN60- DN80 – DN100 – DN125 – DN150 – DN200

OPERATING PRESSURE PN 10 at 20 °C

OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0 – 60 °C

COUPLING STANDARDS 
Flanging system: EN ISO 1452, EN ISO 15493, DIN 2501, EN1092-1; ASTM B16.5; JIS B2220
Actuator couplings: ISO 5211

VALVE MATERIAL •  Body: PVCu     •  Disc: PVCu     •  Stem: Zinc Plated carbon steel     •  Seals: EPDM

CONTROL OPTIONS 
•  Hand operated lever with 19 position regulating plate 
•  Gearbox      •  Pneumatic actuator      •  Electric actuator

Butterfly Valve Technical Specification

Primary gasket in 

certified EPDM

Patented disc with 

high flow profile

Ergonomic 

shockproof 

ABS handle

19 position regulation plate 

for lever handle operation

Lockable 

handle

Universal mounting pattern 

in accordance to DIN-ANSI-JIS 

international standards

EFFAST Pressure Systems are suited to a wide range of Commercial  
and Industrial applications – from shopping centres and supermarkets 
to hotels, factories and power generators. Each valve is available 
across different materials including, PVCu, ABS and PPH and are 
available electrically or pneumatically actuated if required.

The systems are WRAS approved for use with potable water and can be  
easily and permanently assembled using solvent cement, electro-fusion weld 
or mechanical installation.

Applications include:

• Swimming pools and spas
• Cold water systems
• Chilled water
• Agriculture 
• Water treatment 
• Chemical processing and industrial
• Food and beverage processing 
• Boosted cold water systems

EFFAST Product Range 
for Water Application

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION Range

Double Union  

Ball Valve BV 

Range 

From 20 mm

to 110 mm;

From

3/8” to 4”

Single Union Ball 

Valve SV Range 

From 20 mm

to 110 mm;

From

3/8” to 4”

Double Union 

Ball Valve Socket 

Compression Joint 

BBG Range 

From 20 mm

to 110

Single Union 

Ball Valve Socket 

Compression Joint 

SGE Range 

From 20 mm

to 110

Double Union Ball 

Valve BX Range

From 20 mm

to 110 mm;

From

3/8” to 4”

Double Union Ball 

Valve with HDPE 

Spigots BXP Range 

From 20 mm

to 110 mm

Check Valve Clear 

Solvent Cement 

CVT Range 

From 16 mm

to 110 mm;

From

3/8” to 4”

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION Range

Foot Valve Double 

Union HV range 

From 16 mm

to 110 mm;

From

3/8” to 4”

Sightglass with Union 

IND Range 

From 16 mm

to 110 mm

Swing Check Valve CKD 

Range 

From 63 mm

to 225 mm;

From

2” to 8”

Diaphragm Valve MMD 

Range 

From 20 mm

to 63 mm;

From

3/8” to 2”

Pipe and Fittings

From 16 mm

to 315 mm; 

From

3/8” to 8”

Glue and Solvent

Glue

for large

diameters

THF Free

and Solvent

Polypipe Italia S.r.l.
Località Pianmercato 5C-5D – 16044 Cicagna, Genova – Italy
Tel: +39 0185 92399
email: info@polypipeitalia.com – www.polypipeitalia.com
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ВЫСОКОПРОИЗВОДИТЕЛЬНЫЕ
ЗАТВОРЫ “БАТТЕРФЛЯЙ”



HIGH PERFORMANCE
BUTTERFLY VALVES

www.polypipeitalia.com

Polypipe является одним из крупнейших в Европе 
производителей трубопроводных систем, решений для 
управления водными ресурсами и энергоэффективных 
систем вентиляции.
Имея более 20 000 производственных линий и более 3000 
сотрудников, мы полностью оборудованы для проектов 
любого размера в жилых, коммерческих, промышленных 
и сельскохозяйственных секторах, что дает нам завидную 
репутацию среди установщиков, подрядчиков, продавцов 
и спецификаторов.

Polypipe Italia, расположенная за пределами Генуи, является 

специализированным производителем клапанов и фитингов в материалах 

НПВХ, ABS и PPH, доступных через  дистрибьюторов по всему миру.

Наша команда технических экспертов обладает опытом, навыками и 

знаниями, удерживающими нас на лидерских позициях в сфере 

технологических инноваций.

Новые высокопроизводительные затворы “Баттерфляй” 
Pro Flow серии H 

Новые высокопроизводительные затворы “Баттерфляй” Pro Flow серии H

идеальны для выполнения запорной или регулирующей проток функции.

Их инновационный дизайн позволяет увеличить скорость протока 

и уменьшить перепад давления на клапане.

Они также просты в установке, устойчивы к коррозии при различных 

температурах и химических нагрузках. Идеально подходят для водоочистных 

систем, систем фильтрации, плавательных бассейнов и ирригационных 

систем.

Добро пожаловать в Polypipe

Butterfly Valve
The H series valves are manufactured incorporating a 19-position regulating plate and include electric  
and pneumatic actuators. They are strong, with a PVCu disc and body, zinc plated carbon steel stem  
and a gasket manufactured from EPDM. 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

TYPE OF VALVE Closing or regulation flow butterfly valve with high flow disc and integrated seal

SIZE RANGE DN60- DN80 – DN100 – DN125 – DN150 – DN200

OPERATING PRESSURE PN 10 at 20 °C
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VALVE MATERIAL •  Body: PVCu     •  Disc: PVCu     •  Stem: Zinc Plated carbon steel     •  Seals: EPDM
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•  Hand operated lever with 19 position regulating plate 
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easily and permanently assembled using solvent cement, electro-fusion weld 
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Valve control with  

four teeth engaged  

on the PA66 glass fiber 

reinforced notch plate

Twin scale 

0°÷90°

Four teeth are always engaged, ensuring the 

locking of the valve, even in the presence of 

vibration caused by high flows

Push and rotate  

to open and close

Lockable

Indicators of the 

degree of opening

Handle support and 

regulation disc

Four O-Rings 

ensure a 

secure seal
Zinc Plated Carbon steel stem with 

square fit according to ISO5211

The regulating notch plate/handle can be
easily removed for the mounting of an electric
or pneumatic actuator, or for the fitting of
a manual gearbox.

Valve Closing System
The design of the valve closing system 
makes it extremely easy to use, with 19 
positions available between the opening 
and closing of the system.

For a finer readjustment of the flow rate, 
the opening and closing of the system
can be adjusted between 0° and 90°.

When pushing the handle, the teeth
that lock the valve into position are 
released. When the handle is released,
the spring brings the handle back to the 
engaged position. 

Pneumatic Actuator

Valve Actuation

VALVE ACTUATION

DN Q  A H D ISO 5211

65 14 70 16 9 F07

80 14 70 16 9 F07

100 14 70 16 9 F07

125 17 70 19 9 F07

150 17/22 70/102 19/24 9/11 F07/F10

200 22 102 24  11 F10

High Flow Offset Disc

A patented high flow offset disc that has a 

unique design to allow for a greater flow 

rate in comparison to traditional discs.  

The external surfaces are free from sharp 

edges and ribs, and minimise the low 

pressure drops.

Linear Control

The patented high flow offset disc allows  

a linear response resulting in greater 

central and excellent flow regulation.

Special Internal Gasket

Special profile liner with the function

of hydraulic seal and isolating all part from 

the liquid. Anymore usage of additional 

flat liner.

Key Benefits

• PVCu butterfly valve for water applications with high 

performances.

• The patented disc with offset shape has the greatest flow 

rate on the market and minimum low pressure drops.

• The offset disc allows a linear response and excellent  

flow regulation.

• The EPDM main gasket is a certified component that 

covers the body and ensures a secure seal.

• Shaft completely isolated from fluid.

• New valve closing system with safety lock system and  

19 positions for accurate regulation.

• Easy system to actuate with only two bolts to disassemble 

the handle.

• Actuator ready in accordance to ISO5211.

• Control options: Hand operated; Gearbox; Pneumatic  

or Electric actuators.

Features and Benefits

®

Испытания проводились сертифицированной независимой лабораторией

КОЭФФИЦИЕНТ ПОТОКА KV 100 (м3 / ч)

DN 65 80 100 125 150 200

ProFlow H 153 219 456 775 1.368 2.371

Техническая информация

Крутящий момент 
при максимальной
скорости PFA   
(Нм)

175

КР
УТ

Я
Щ

И
Й

 М
О

М
ЕН

Т 
(Н

м
) 150

125

100

75

50

25

0

ДИАМЕТР ЗАТВОРА

75 90 110 140 160 225

350

400

СК
О

РО
СТ

Ь 
П
РО

ТО
КА

 (M
2 /Ч

)

УГОЛ ОТКРЫТИЯ ДИСКА

ВЫСОКОСКОРОСТНОЙ 
ДИСК

ДИСК КОНКУРЕНТА

300

250

200

150

0° 15° 30° 45° 60° 75° 90°

100

50

0

СООТНОШЕНИЕ МЕЖДУ УГЛОМ 
ОТКРЫТИЯ И СКОРОСТЬЮ ПРОТОКА

ЛИНЕЙНЫЙ
ДИАПАЗОН
СРАБАТЫВАНИЯ

-20 0 20 40 60 80 100 °C

2

4

6

8

10

12

0

Д
А

ВЛ
ЕН

И
Е 

(Б
А

Р)

ТЕМПЕРАТУРА

НПВХ

Д
И

Ф
Ф

ЕР
ЕН

Ц
И

А
Л

ЬН
О

Е 
Д

А
ВЛ

ЕН
И

Е 
(Б

А
Р)

СКОРОСТЬ ПРОТОКА (M3/Ч)

1 10

75 90 110 140 160 225

100 1000 10000

0.010

0.100

1.000

0.001

ПОТЕРЯ ДАВЛЕНИЯ - H СЕРИЯ

Знаки Качества EFFAST
С помощью наших знаний и опыта во внедрении 

инноваций мы создали специализированный 

ассортимент продуктов и решений, которые всегда 

соответствуют самым современным требованиям 

и стандартам качества.

Gearbox

Electric Actuator
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Крутящий момент 
при минимальной 
скорости PFA 
(Нм)

PROFLOW H
Максимальный и минимальный крутящий момент при

скорости PFA

СООТНОШЕНИЕ ДАВЛЕНИЕ/ТЕМПЕРАТУРА



Valve control with  

four teeth engaged  

on the PA66 glass fiber 

reinforced notch plate

Twin scale 

0°÷90°

Four teeth are always engaged, ensuring the 

locking of the valve, even in the presence of 

vibration caused by high flows

Push and rotate  

to open and close

Lockable

Indicators of the 

degree of opening

Handle support and 

regulation disc

Four O-Rings 

ensure a 

secure seal
Zinc Plated Carbon steel stem with 

square fit according to ISO5211

The regulating notch plate/handle can be
easily removed for the mounting of an electric
or pneumatic actuator, or for the fitting of
a manual gearbox.

Valve Closing System
The design of the valve closing system 
makes it extremely easy to use, with 19 
positions available between the opening 
and closing of the system.

For a finer readjustment of the flow rate, 
the opening and closing of the system
can be adjusted between 0° and 90°.

When pushing the handle, the teeth
that lock the valve into position are 
released. When the handle is released,
the spring brings the handle back to the 
engaged position. 

Pneumatic Actuator

Valve Actuation

VALVE ACTUATION

DN Q  A H D ISO 5211

65 14 70 16 9 F07

80 14 70 16 9 F07

100 14 70 16 9 F07

125 17 70 19 9 F07

150 17/22 70/102 19/24 9/11 F07/F10

200 22 102 24  11 F10

Запатентованный диск с высокой 

скоростью вращения имеет уникальный 

дизайн, который позволяет увеличить 

скорость протока по сравнению с 

традиционными дисками. Наружные 

поверхности без  острых краев и ребер 

сводят к минимуму перепады давления.

Запатентованный диск с высокой 

скоростью вращения обеспечивает 

линейный отклик, что приводит к 

большему контролю и превосходному 

регулированию протока.

Специальный вкладыш выполняет

функцию гидравлического уплотнения и 

изолирует всю деталь от жидкости. 

Использование дополнительных 

прокладок не требуется.

Основные преимущества
• НПВХ затворы “баттерфляй” применяются для 

подачи воды с высокой производительностью.

• Запатентованный диск имеет наибольшую скорость 

протока на рынке и минимальное падение  давления.

• Диск со смещением обеспечивает линейный 

отклик и отличное регулирование потока.

• Основная EPDM прокладка является 

сертифицированной деталью, которая закрывает 

корпус и обеспечивает надежное уплотнение.

• Шток полностью изолирован от жидкости.

• Новая система закрытия затвора оснащена системой 

блокировки и имеет 19 положений для точного 

регулирования.

• Простая система для приведения в действие при помощи

всего лишь двух болтов для демонтажа рукоятки.

• Привод подготовлен в соответствии с ISO 5211.

• Варианты управления: Ручное управление; Редуктор; 

Пневматические или электрические приводы.

Особенности и преимущества

®

Tests performed by certified independent laboratory

FLOW COEFFICIENT KV 100    (m3/h)

DN 65 80 100 125 150 200

ProFlow H 153 219 456 775 1.368 2.371

Technical Information
PROFLOW H
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PRESSURE LOSS - H SERIES

EFFAST Quality Marks
Our knowledge and expertise to bring innovation
in all we do has helped us produce a specialist range
of products and solutions that are always up to date 
with the very latest regulations and quality standards.

Gearbox

Electric Actuator
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Диск с высокой скоростью вращения

Специальная внутренняя прокладка

Линейный контроль



Регулирующий клапан 

с 4 зубцами на 

усиленной 

стекловолокном РА66 

пластине

Двойная шкала

0°÷90°

Четыре зубца всегда гарантируют 

запирание затвора даже при наличии 

вибрации, вызванной сильными 

потоками

Нажать и 

повернуть, чтобы 

открыть и закрыть

Фиксатор

Индикаторы 

степени открытия

Поддержка рукоятки и 

регулируемой пластины

4 уплотнителя 

обеспечивают 

абсолютную 

герметичность

Оцинкованный шток из углеродистой 

стали соответствует стандарту ISO5211

The regulating notch plate/handle can be
easily removed for the mounting of an electric
or pneumatic actuator, or for the fitting of
a manual gearbox.

Запирающая система затвора

Запирающая система затвора делает 
его чрезвычайно простым в 
использовании; между положением 
“открыто” и “закрыто” имеется 19 
позиций.

Для обеспечения правильной настройки 
скорости протока открытие и закрытие 
системы можно регулировать между 0 ° 
и 90 °.

При нажатии на рукоятку зубцы,  
фиксирующие затвор в определенном
положении, освобождаются. Если 
отпустить рукоятку, пружина вернет ее
обратно в запирающее положение.

Pneumatic Actuator

Valve Actuation

VALVE ACTUATION

DN Q  A H D ISO 5211

65 14 70 16 9 F07

80 14 70 16 9 F07

100 14 70 16 9 F07

125 17 70 19 9 F07

150 17/22 70/102 19/24 9/11 F07/F10

200 22 102 24  11 F10

High Flow Offset Disc

A patented high flow offset disc that has a 

unique design to allow for a greater flow 

rate in comparison to traditional discs.  

The external surfaces are free from sharp 

edges and ribs, and minimise the low 

pressure drops.

Linear Control

The patented high flow offset disc allows  

a linear response resulting in greater 

central and excellent flow regulation.

Special Internal Gasket

Special profile liner with the function

of hydraulic seal and isolating all part from 

the liquid. Anymore usage of additional 

flat liner.

Key Benefits

• PVCu butterfly valve for water applications with high 

performances.

• The patented disc with offset shape has the greatest flow 

rate on the market and minimum low pressure drops.

• The offset disc allows a linear response and excellent  

flow regulation.

• The EPDM main gasket is a certified component that 

covers the body and ensures a secure seal.

• Shaft completely isolated from fluid.

• New valve closing system with safety lock system and  

19 positions for accurate regulation.

• Easy system to actuate with only two bolts to disassemble 

the handle.

• Actuator ready in accordance to ISO5211.

• Control options: Hand operated; Gearbox; Pneumatic  

or Electric actuators.

Features and Benefits

®

Tests performed by certified independent laboratory
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Technical Information
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PRESSURE LOSS - H SERIES

EFFAST Quality Marks
Our knowledge and expertise to bring innovation
in all we do has helped us produce a specialist range
of products and solutions that are always up to date 
with the very latest regulations and quality standards.

Gearbox

Electric Actuator
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Valve control with  

four teeth engaged  

on the PA66 glass fiber 

reinforced notch plate

Twin scale 

0°÷90°

Four teeth are always engaged, ensuring the 

locking of the valve, even in the presence of 

vibration caused by high flows

Push and rotate  

to open and close

Lockable

Indicators of the 

degree of opening

Handle support and 

regulation disc

Four O-Rings 

ensure a 

secure seal
Zinc Plated Carbon steel stem with 

square fit according to ISO5211

Регулирующую зубчатую рейку / рукоятку 
можно легко снять для монтажа 
электрического или пневматического 
привода, а также для крепления
механического редуктора.

Valve Closing System
The design of the valve closing system 
makes it extremely easy to use, with 19 
positions available between the opening 
and closing of the system.

For a finer readjustment of the flow rate, 
the opening and closing of the system
can be adjusted between 0° and 90°.

When pushing the handle, the teeth
that lock the valve into position are 
released. When the handle is released,
the spring brings the handle back to the 
engaged position. 

Пневматический привод

Приведение затвора в действие

ПРИВЕДЕНИЕ ЗАТВОРА В ДЕЙСТВИЕ

DN Q  A H D ISO 5211

65 14 70 16 9 F07

80 14 70 16 9 F07

100 14 70 16 9 F07

125 17 70 19 9 F07

150 17/22 70/102 19/24 9/11 F07/F10

200 22 102 24  11 F10

High Flow Offset Disc

A patented high flow offset disc that has a 

unique design to allow for a greater flow 

rate in comparison to traditional discs.  

The external surfaces are free from sharp 

edges and ribs, and minimise the low 

pressure drops.

Linear Control

The patented high flow offset disc allows  

a linear response resulting in greater 

central and excellent flow regulation.

Special Internal Gasket

Special profile liner with the function

of hydraulic seal and isolating all part from 

the liquid. Anymore usage of additional 

flat liner.

Key Benefits

• PVCu butterfly valve for water applications with high 

performances.

• The patented disc with offset shape has the greatest flow 

rate on the market and minimum low pressure drops.

• The offset disc allows a linear response and excellent  

flow regulation.

• The EPDM main gasket is a certified component that 

covers the body and ensures a secure seal.

• Shaft completely isolated from fluid.

• New valve closing system with safety lock system and  

19 positions for accurate regulation.

• Easy system to actuate with only two bolts to disassemble 

the handle.

• Actuator ready in accordance to ISO5211.

• Control options: Hand operated; Gearbox; Pneumatic  

or Electric actuators.

Features and Benefits

®

Tests performed by certified independent laboratory

FLOW COEFFICIENT KV 100    (m3/h)

DN 65 80 100 125 150 200

ProFlow H 153 219 456 775 1.368 2.371

Technical Information
PROFLOW H
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PRESSURE LOSS - H SERIES

EFFAST Quality Marks
Our knowledge and expertise to bring innovation
in all we do has helped us produce a specialist range
of products and solutions that are always up to date 
with the very latest regulations and quality standards.

Редуктор

Электрический привод
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HIGH PERFORMANCE
BUTTERFLY VALVES

www.polypipeitalia.com

Polypipe is one of Europe’s largest manufacturers of 
piping systems, water management solutions and 
energy-efficient ventilation systems.
With over 20,000 product lines and more than 3,000 
employees, we are fully equipped for projects of all 
sizes within Residential, Commercial, Industrial and 
Agricultural sectors – giving us an enviable reputation 
among installers, contractors, stockists and specifiers. 

Located outside Genova, Polypipe Italia is the specialist manufacturer  

of valves and fittings in PVCu, ABS and PPH materials, available via 

merchants and distributors worldwide.

Our team of technical experts not only provide advice on all types of 

projects, but it’s their experience, skills and knowledge that keeps us  

at the forefront of innovation.

New H Series Pro Flow High Performance Butterfly Valves

The new H series Pro Flow butterfly valves are ideal for high performance, 

shut-off or flow regulating applications. Their innovative design allows 

greater flow rates and reduces pressure drop across the valve.

They are easy to install too, whilst being resistant to corrosion at varying 

temperatures and chemical stresses. Making them ideal for water treatment 

solutions, filtration systems, swimming pools and irrigation systems.

Welcome to Polypipe

Затвор “Баттерфляй”

Затворы серии H изготавливаются с регулируемой пластиной с 19 положениями, а также с  

электрическими и пневматическими приводами, входящими в комплект. Материалы корпуса 

и диска (PVC-U ), оцинкованный шток из углеродистой стали и прокладка, изготовленная из 

EPDM делают их исключительно прочными.

ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

ТИП ЗАТВОРА Закрывающий или регулирующий поток затвор “Баттерфляй” со встроенным уплотнением и 
диском с высокой пропускной способностью

РАЗМЕРНЫЙ РЯД DN60- DN80 – DN100 – DN125 – DN150 – DN200

РАБОЧЕЕ ДАВЛЕНИЕ PN 10 при 20 °C

РАБОЧАЯ ТЕМПЕРАТУРА 0 – 60 °C

СТАНДАРТЫ СОЕДИНЕНИЙ
Фланцевые соединения: EN ISO 1452, EN ISO 15493, DIN 2501, EN1092-1; ASTM B16.5; JIS B2220
Соединения привода: ISO 5211

МАТЕРИАЛЫ • Корпус: НПВХ     •  Диск: НПВХ     •  Шток: Оцинкованная сталь     •  Уплотнения: EPDM

ВАРИАНТЫ УПРАВЛЕНИЯ
•  Ручной рычаг с 19-позиционной регулирующей пластиной

•  Редуктор      •  Пневматический привод      •  Электрический привод

Технические характеристики затвора “Баттерфляй”

Основное уплотнение из 

сертифицированного

EPDM

Запатентованный диск 

с высокой пропускной 

способностью.

Эргономичная 

противоударная 

рукоятка из ABS

19-позиционная регулирующая 

пластина для управления 

поворотной ручкой

Фиксатор 

рукоятки

Универсальный монтажный 

шаблон в соответствии с 

международными 

стандартами DIN-ANSI-JIS

EFFAST Pressure Systems are suited to a wide range of Commercial  
and Industrial applications – from shopping centres and supermarkets 
to hotels, factories and power generators. Each valve is available 
across different materials including, PVCu, ABS and PPH and are 
available electrically or pneumatically actuated if required.

The systems are WRAS approved for use with potable water and can be  
easily and permanently assembled using solvent cement, electro-fusion weld 
or mechanical installation.

Applications include:

• Swimming pools and spas
• Cold water systems
• Chilled water
• Agriculture 
• Water treatment 
• Chemical processing and industrial
• Food and beverage processing 
• Boosted cold water systems

EFFAST Product Range 
for Water Application

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION Range

Double Union  

Ball Valve BV 

Range 

From 20 mm

to 110 mm;

From

3/8” to 4”

Single Union Ball 

Valve SV Range 

From 20 mm

to 110 mm;

From

3/8” to 4”

Double Union 

Ball Valve Socket 

Compression Joint 

BBG Range 

From 20 mm

to 110

Single Union 

Ball Valve Socket 

Compression Joint 

SGE Range 

From 20 mm

to 110

Double Union Ball 

Valve BX Range

From 20 mm

to 110 mm;

From

3/8” to 4”

Double Union Ball 

Valve with HDPE 

Spigots BXP Range 

From 20 mm

to 110 mm

Check Valve Clear 

Solvent Cement 

CVT Range 

From 16 mm

to 110 mm;

From

3/8” to 4”

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION Range

Foot Valve Double 

Union HV range 

From 16 mm

to 110 mm;

From

3/8” to 4”

Sightglass with Union 

IND Range 

From 16 mm

to 110 mm

Swing Check Valve CKD 

Range 

From 63 mm

to 225 mm;

From

2” to 8”

Diaphragm Valve MMD 

Range 

From 20 mm

to 63 mm;

From

3/8” to 2”

Pipe and Fittings

From 16 mm

to 315 mm; 

From

3/8” to 8”

Glue and Solvent

Glue

for large

diameters

THF Free

and Solvent

Polypipe Italia S.r.l.
Località Pianmercato 5C-5D – 16044 Cicagna, Genova – Italy
Tel: +39 0185 92399
email: info@polypipeitalia.com – www.polypipeitalia.com
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sizes within Residential, Commercial, Industrial and 
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of valves and fittings in PVCu, ABS and PPH materials, available via 

merchants and distributors worldwide.

Our team of technical experts not only provide advice on all types of 

projects, but it’s their experience, skills and knowledge that keeps us  

at the forefront of innovation.

New H Series Pro Flow High Performance Butterfly Valves

The new H series Pro Flow butterfly valves are ideal for high performance, 

shut-off or flow regulating applications. Their innovative design allows 

greater flow rates and reduces pressure drop across the valve.

They are easy to install too, whilst being resistant to corrosion at varying 

temperatures and chemical stresses. Making them ideal for water treatment 

solutions, filtration systems, swimming pools and irrigation systems.

Welcome to Polypipe

Butterfly Valve
The H series valves are manufactured incorporating a 19-position regulating plate and include electric  
and pneumatic actuators. They are strong, with a PVCu disc and body, zinc plated carbon steel stem  
and a gasket manufactured from EPDM. 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

TYPE OF VALVE Closing or regulation flow butterfly valve with high flow disc and integrated seal

SIZE RANGE DN60- DN80 – DN100 – DN125 – DN150 – DN200

OPERATING PRESSURE PN 10 at 20 °C

OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0 – 60 °C

COUPLING STANDARDS 
Flanging system: EN ISO 1452, EN ISO 15493, DIN 2501, EN1092-1; ASTM B16.5; JIS B2220
Actuator couplings: ISO 5211

VALVE MATERIAL •  Body: PVCu     •  Disc: PVCu     •  Stem: Zinc Plated carbon steel     •  Seals: EPDM

CONTROL OPTIONS 
•  Hand operated lever with 19 position regulating plate 
•  Gearbox      •  Pneumatic actuator      •  Electric actuator

Butterfly Valve Technical Specification

Primary gasket in 

certified EPDM

Patented disc with 

high flow profile

Ergonomic 

shockproof 

ABS handle

19 position regulation plate 

for lever handle operation

Lockable 

handle

Universal mounting pattern 

in accordance to DIN-ANSI-JIS 

international standards

Системы давления EFFAST подходят для широкого спектра 
коммерческих и промышленных применений - от торговых центров 
и супермаркетов до гостиниц, фабрик и электрогенераторов. Все 
краны доступны в различных материалах, включая НПВХ, ABS и 
PPH, при необходимости они могут приводиться в действие с 
помощью электрических или пневматических приводов.

Системы были одобрены WRAS для использования с питьевой водой. Они могут быть 
легко собраны с использованием клея-растворителя, путем сварки электроплавким 
способом или механического монтажа.

Сферы применения:

• Плавательные бассейны и СПА
• Системы холодной воды
• Охлажденная вода
• Сельское хозяйство
• Очистка воды
• Химическая промышленность
• Производство пищевой продукции и 

напитков
• Системы повышенного водоснабжения

Ассортимент продукции EFFAST для 
использования в водопроводных системах

ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ Диапазон

Шаровый кран 

серии BV с

двусторонним 

соединением

20 мм - 110 мм;

3/8” - 4”

Шаровый кран 

серии SV с

односторонним 

соединением

20 мм - 110 мм;

3/8” - 4”

Шаровый кран с 

соединительным 

патрубком серии 

BBG с

двусторонним 

соединением

20 мм - 110 мм

Шаровый кран с 

соединительным 

патрубком серии 

SGE с

односторонним 

соединением

20 мм - 110 мм

Шаровый кран 

серии BX с

двусторонним 

соединением

20 мм - 110мм

3/8” - 4”

Шаровый кран  с

HDPE втулочными 

соединениями 

серии BXP 

20 мм - 110 мм

Обратный клапан

Clear Solvent 

Cement  серии 

CVT 

16 мм  - 110 мм;

3/8” - 4”

ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ Диапазон

Нижний клапан

серии HV с

двусторонним 

соединением

16 мм - 110 мм;

3/8” - 4”

Смотровое стекло с 

соединением серии 

IND 

16 мм - 110 мм

Поворотный обратный 

клапан серии CKD 
63 мм - 225 мм;

2” - 8”

Мембранный клапан

серии MMD

20 мм - 63 мм;

3/8” - 2”

Трубы и фитинги
16 мм - 315 мм; 

3/8” - 8”

Клей и растворитель

Клей THF для 

больших 

диаметров с

растворителем 

и без

Polypipe Italia S.r.l.
Località Pianmercato 5C-5D – 16044 Cicagna, Genova – Italy
Tel: +39 0185 92399
email: info@polypipeitalia.com – www.polypipeitalia.com
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